General Information:
The Register Plus is Cadet’s premier fan forced heater line and is often
chosen for its similar appearance to central system register vents. Models
are offered with both fixed and multi-watt capabilities (multi-watt models
factory preset at their maximum wattage). A large squirrel cage blower
quietly provides increased airflow allowing for lower surface and
air-at-surface temperatures. Cadet recommends a wall-mounted thermostat
for optimum performance, or you may prefer the convenience of an optional

027418 00310 2 RM108 Heater Assembly Only 1000 4.81 4.5
027418 00323 2 RM158 Heater Assembly Only 1500 7.21 4.5
Model No. Code
RM   C   16   2 W
Register Plus Fan Heater
With Wall Can
Wattage: 10 = 1000
15 = 500/1000/1500
16 = 700/900/1600
20 = 2000
Voltage: 1 = 120
2 = 240/208
8 = 208
Color: White
Part# Model# Description Wt./Lbs
027418 00275 4 RMGW RM Grill w/ Parts, White 1.5
027418 00276 1 RMGA RM Grill w/ Parts, Almond 1.5
027418 63113 8 RMGW5 RM Grill Five Pack w/ Parts, White 7.5
027418 63114 5 RMGA5 RM Grill Five Pack w/ Parts, Almond 7.5
027418 63115 2 RMC RM Wall Can Single Pack 3.25
027418 63116 9 RMC5 RM Wall Can Five Pack 14.25
027418 63123 7 RMT2W* Double Pole Field Mount Thermostat, White .44
027418 63124 4 RMT2A* Double Pole Field Mount Thermostat, Almond .44
027418 63118 3 RMS4W Register Surface Mount Adapter, White 5.75
UPC Code
UPC Code
WATTS AMPS
PHONE 360.693.2505
FAX 360.694.8668
WEB www.cadetco.com
Rough-in Dimensions:
123⁄4”W x 6”H x 4”D